2016 Altha Middle School Basketball

October 10

October 20

October 25

October 27

November 1

November 3

November 7

November 8

November 10

November 14

November 15

November 17

November 28

December 5-6

Poplar Springs
Blountstown
Tolar

Port St. Joe cancel
Franklin Co.
Port St. Joe
Tolar

Hosford
Wewa

Wewa
Hosford
Franklin Co.

Blountstown

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Conference Tournament

3:30/4:45*

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

TBA

*(2 full games) All other games are full A game and then 15 minute

running clock for the B game






